2012-01-08
Sélectif Régional
20115721 - Gazeau
Catégorie J

FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Riwan Guillermic Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 111.46+0 - 111.46 | 160.76 | 179.99
2 7 Gaetan Hamelin Canoe Kayak Clisson 123.67+0 - 123.67 | 279.25 | 273.69
3 10 | Alexandre Paulais Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 122.99+4 - 126.99 | 311.47 | 274.17

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Riwan Guillermic - Alexandre | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 117.03+2 - 119.03 | 181.72 | 92.35

Paulais

2 9 Nicolas Pelle - Antonin Leray | Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien - - Nt - -

INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 Antoine Simier S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 198.2+250 - 448.2 | 3646.0 -

5

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Lou Renaud Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 121.82+0 - 121.82 | 177.6 | 185.64
2 10 | Heloise Billy Canoe Kayak Clisson - - Nt - -
3 10 | Elodie Livet U.s.f. Ck La Fleche - - Nt - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Louison Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud 102.28+0 - 102.28 | 121.3 | 1164
2 21 Clement Cierocki C.k. Chateau Thebaud 111.12+2 - 113.12 | 231.76 | 214
3 31 Victor Morisset A.a.e.e.c Les Ponts De Ce 119.08+0 - 119.08 | 292.49 -



http://www.ffck.org
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Nicolas Pelle
Antoine Jonin
Antonin Dalaine
Alexis Belkheir
Antonin Leray
Pierre Audouin
Clement Dubois
Armand Bourcier

Jordy Davoust

Raphael Hazo

Antoine Richard

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

C.k. Chateau Thebaud
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

C.k. Mortagne Sur Sevre

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Getigne Canoe Kayak

115.18+4
117.21+2
117.31+4
123.65+2
135.96+2
109.83+50
121.04+54
204.07+56
180.89+158

119.18
119.21
121.31
125.65
137.96
159.83
175.04
260.07
338.89

Nt
Nt

293.51
293.81
315.21
359.43
484.86
707.71
862.69
1729.1
2532.2

292.12
300.01
283.69
44477
4411
179.64
232.16




